Office of Budget
and Management

Ohio

»:.g& Trauma Recovery Center ' e

FUNDING AWARDS

Organization Name Payment
Amount

A Caring Place, Wintersville

May Dugan Center, Cleveland

Hope's Place, Lawrence County

The Nord Center, Lorain

Children's Center of Medina County, Medina

Michael's House, Fairborn

Children's Hospital Medical Center, Cincinnati

Children's Advocacy Center of Guernsey Co., Claysville
Care House, Dayton

Tuscarawas County Child Advocacy Center, New Philadelphia
Harcum House, Lancaster

Harmony House, St. Clairsville

Family & Child Abuse Prevention Center, Toledo

Canopy Child Advocacy Center, Cleveland

Athens Co. Child Advocacy Center, Athens

Hancock Co. Center for Safe and Healthy Children, Findlay
Child Advocacy Center of Warren County, Lebanon

$36,099.62
$23,580.72
$21,804.51
$91,092.19
$29,758.10
$64,240.19
$108,994.00
$19,244.00
$102,027.82
$4,846.41
$21,896.99
$61,911.14
$137,700.91
$32,519.00
$427.90
$28,358.60
$56,943.93



