



Ohio

Office of Budget  
and Management

# Child Advocacy Centers & Trauma Recovery Centers **FUNDING AWARDS**

Organization Name	Payment Amount
A Caring Place, <b>Wintersville</b>	\$36,099.62
May Dugan Center, <b>Cleveland</b>	\$23,580.72
Hope's Place, <b>Lawrence County</b>	\$21,804.51
The Nord Center, <b>Lorain</b>	\$91,092.19
Children's Center of Medina County, <b>Medina</b>	\$29,758.10
Michael's House, <b>Fairborn</b>	\$64,240.19
Children's Hospital Medical Center, <b>Cincinnati</b>	\$108,994.00
Children's Advocacy Center of Guernsey Co., <b>Claysville</b>	\$19,244.00
Care House, <b>Dayton</b>	\$102,027.82
Tuscarawas County Child Advocacy Center, <b>New Philadelphia</b>	\$4,846.41
Harcum House, <b>Lancaster</b>	\$21,896.99
Harmony House, <b>St. Clairsville</b>	\$61,911.14
Family & Child Abuse Prevention Center, <b>Toledo</b>	\$137,700.91
Canopy Child Advocacy Center, <b>Cleveland</b>	\$32,519.00
Athens Co. Child Advocacy Center, <b>Athens</b>	\$427.90
Hancock Co. Center for Safe and Healthy Children, <b>Findlay</b>	\$28,358.60
Child Advocacy Center of Warren County, <b>Lebanon</b>	\$56,943.93